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Better health.
Best in health care.

Pharmacist or
Physician
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist
Pharmacist

**PLEASE ENSURE TO CALL IN ADVANCE FOR AVAILABILITY OR TO BOOK AN APPOINTMENT **

Name of
Pharma/Physician
Randi Wood
Helena Regan
Mohammed
Gwen Jolicoeur
Aleena Hildebrand
Satbir Saini

Rahim Rahemdulla
Ali Asghar

LANGLEY

Pharmacy/Physician Clinic

Safeway Pharmacy 4918

Wellness Pharmacy #2

PharmaChoice Walnut Grove Pharmacy
Save-On-Foods Pharmacy
Save-On-Foods Pharmacy
Save-On-Foods Pharmacy

Shoppers Drug Mart

Willowbrook Pharmacy

Address

6153 200th Street

#100- 22314 Fraser Hwy
150-20330 88th Avenue
8840-210th St.
#1-20255-64th Ave.

20151 Fraser Hwy.

205 - 6339 200th Street
158B 19653 Willowbrook Dr

City

Langley
Langley
Langley
Langley
Langley
Langley
Langley
Langley

Telephone

604-530-6131
604-530-5300
604-371-1388
604-882-0883
604-532-5833
604-533-0400
604-533-2132
604-530-9888



